



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0025-0146 **Counties:** CHESHIRE, SOUTHINGTON, WATERBURY
Letting Date: January 20, 2016 **District(s):** Thomaston
Call Order: 007 **Project(s):** 0842(302)
Contract Time: 126 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: PAVEMENT PRESERVATION OF INTERSTATE 84

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		(3) Empire Paving, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	0201001 (1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	225,000.00000	225,000.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS						
0020	0202529 5,000.000	1.50000	7,500.00	1.40000	7,000.00	1.50000	7,500.00
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT l.f.						
0030	0210820 5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS) est.						
0040	0304002 45.000	125.00000	5,625.00	120.00000	5,400.00	245.00000	11,025.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE c.y.						
0050	0404101 32.000	100.00000	3,200.00	75.00000	2,400.00	238.00000	7,616.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING - PARTIAL DEPTH ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.						
0060	0406125 1,050.000	50.00000	52,500.00	40.00000	42,000.00	72.00000	75,600.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE PATCH ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.						
0070	0406157 2,950.000	94.50000	278,775.00	87.00000	256,650.00	89.50000	264,025.00
	PMA S0.25 ton						
0080	0406158 27.000	125.00000	3,375.00	200.00000	5,400.00	556.00000	15,012.00
	PMA S0.375 ton						
0090	0406159 10,000.000	90.50000	905,000.00	84.00000	840,000.00	79.00000	790,000.00
	PMA S0.5 ton						
0100	0406172 55.000	125.00000	6,875.00	150.00000	8,250.00	1,297.00000	71,335.00
	HMA S0.375 ton						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		(3) Empire Paving, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0110	0406178	172,500.000	4.00000	690,000.00	6.35000	1,095,375.00	4.57000	788,325.00
	ULTRA-THIN BONDED HMA PAVEMENT (TYPE B) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0120	0406192	34,500.000	3.15000	108,675.00	3.15000	108,675.00	3.15000	108,675.00
	POLYMER MODIFIED ASPHALT EMULSION (TYPE 1) ** See Special Provisions **	gal						
0130	0406194	64,000.000	0.50000	32,000.00	1.85000	118,400.00	0.50000	32,000.00
	JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0140	0406195	4,200.000	3.00000	12,600.00	5.00000	21,000.00	3.00000	12,600.00
	FILLING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0150	0406236	14,000.000	5.00000	70,000.00	0.01000	140.00	0.01000	140.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0160	0406275	86,700.000	3.50000	303,450.00	1.95000	169,065.00	2.50000	216,750.00
	FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4") ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0170	0406277	305.000	30.00000	9,150.00	95.00000	28,975.00	110.00000	33,550.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING SURFACE ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0180	0406286	550.000	25.00000	13,750.00	30.00000	16,500.00	29.00000	15,950.00
	MILLING FOR PAVEMENT TRANSITIONS ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0190	0406287	16,000.000	0.80000	12,800.00	0.85000	13,600.00	0.82000	13,120.00
	RUMBLE STRIPS-AUTOMATED ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0200	0406314	125,000.000	0.50000	62,500.00	0.50000	62,500.00	0.50000	62,500.00
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 5" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		(3) Empire Paving, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0210	0406315	48,000.000	0.78000	37,440.00	0.78000	37,440.00	0.78000	37,440.00
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 7" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0220	0406316	8,000.000	0.98000	7,840.00	0.98000	7,840.00	0.98000	7,840.00
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 9" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0230	0406600	19,000.000	1.00000	19,000.00	2.50000	47,500.00	2.50000	47,500.00
	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton						
0240	0406702	87,300.000	1.25000	109,125.00	1.25000	109,125.00	1.36000	118,728.00
	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT, APPLIED ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0250	0406999	12,000.000	1.00000	12,000.00	1.00000	12,000.00	1.00000	12,000.00
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0260	0520032	55.000	550.00000	30,250.00	500.00000	27,500.00	550.00000	30,250.00
	ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE HEADER ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0270	0520036	235.000	237.13000	55,725.55	235.00000	55,225.00	265.00000	62,275.00
	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0280	0520041	225.000	135.00000	30,375.00	130.00000	29,250.00	135.00000	30,375.00
	PREFORMED JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0290	0601318	100.000	575.00000	57,500.00	550.00000	55,000.00	575.00000	57,500.00
	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0300	0707001	245.000	150.00000	36,750.00	140.00000	34,300.00	150.00000	36,750.00
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0310	0969062	4.000	3,000.00000	12,000.00	6,200.00000	24,800.00	3,500.00000	14,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		(3) Empire Paving, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0320	0971001 (1.000)	160,814.45000	160,814.45	235,000.00000	235,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0330	0975004 (1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	125,000.00000	125,000.00	400,000.00000	400,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT						
	LS						
0340	0976002 1,000.000	0.75000	750.00	1.00000	1,000.00	0.80000	800.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY						
	day						
0350	0978002 150.000	40.00000	6,000.00	1.00000	150.00	82.00000	12,300.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM						
	ea.						
0360	0980001 (1.000)	16,000.00000	16,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	15,090.00000	15,090.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING						
	LS						
0370	0981100 150.000	80.00000	12,000.00	40.00000	6,000.00	41.00000	6,150.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE						
	ea.						
0380	1001001 15.000	65.00000	975.00	65.00000	975.00	90.00000	1,350.00
	TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING						
	l.f.						
0390	1008901 45.000	4.50000	202.50	4.50000	202.50	10.00000	450.00
	REMOVE CONDUIT ** See Special Provisions **						
	l.f.						
0400	1010060 11.000	375.00000	4,125.00	375.00000	4,125.00	158.00000	1,738.00
	CLEAN EXISTING CONCRETE HANDHOLE ** See Special Provisions **						
	ea.						
0410	1014901 60.000	6.75000	405.00	6.75000	405.00	3.20000	192.00
	REMOVE CABLE ** See Special Provisions **						
	l.f.						
0420	1015001 30.000	5.00000	150.00	5.00000	150.00	2.60000	78.00
	NO. 8 BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR						
	l.f.						
0430	1111201 (1.000)	2,700.00000	2,700.00	2,700.00000	2,700.00	1,765.00000	1,765.00
	TEMPORARY DETECTION (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		(3) Empire Paving, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0440	1111202 (1.000)	2,700.00000	2,700.00	2,700.00000	2,700.00	1,765.00000	1,765.00
TEMPORARY DETECTION (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **							
0450	1111203 (1.000)	2,700.00000	2,700.00	2,700.00000	2,700.00	1,765.00000	1,765.00
TEMPORARY DETECTION (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **							
0460	1111204 (1.000)	2,700.00000	2,700.00	2,700.00000	2,700.00	1,765.00000	1,765.00
TEMPORARY DETECTION (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **							
0470	1111420 6.000	4,750.00000	28,500.00	4,750.00000	28,500.00	6,419.00000	38,514.00
PIEZO CABLE SENSOR (TYPE 1) ** See Special Provisions **							
0480	1111451 1,225.000	15.90000	19,477.50	15.90000	19,477.50	12.50000	15,312.50
LOOP DETECTOR SAW CUT ** See Special Provisions **							
0490	1118012 (1.000)	500.00000	500.00	500.00000	500.00	1,050.00000	1,050.00
REMOVAL AND/OR RELOCATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **							
0500	1130000 100.000	50.00000	5,000.00	50.00000	5,000.00	15.00000	1,500.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW							
0510	1131002 100.000	50.00000	5,000.00	100.00000	10,000.00	38.00000	3,800.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **							
0520	1209114 120,000.000	0.14000	16,800.00	0.14000	16,800.00	0.14000	16,800.00
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW							
0530	1209124 130,000.000	0.14000	18,200.00	0.14000	18,200.00	0.14000	18,200.00
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE							
0540	1209126 96,000.000	0.16000	15,360.00	0.16000	15,360.00	0.16000	15,360.00
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" WHITE							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		(3) Empire Paving, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0550	1209128 8,000.000 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8" WHITE l.f.	0.19000	1,520.00	0.19000	1,520.00	0.19000	1,520.00
0560	1209131 1,500.000 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS s.f.	0.99000	1,485.00	0.99000	1,485.00	0.99000	1,485.00
0570	1210101 65,000.000 4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	0.36000	23,400.00	0.36000	23,400.00	0.36000	23,400.00
0580	1210102 60,000.000 4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	0.36000	21,600.00	0.36000	21,600.00	0.36000	21,600.00
0590	1210103 48,000.000 6" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	0.48000	23,040.00	0.48000	23,040.00	0.48000	23,040.00
0600	1210104 8,000.000 8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	0.59000	4,720.00	0.59000	4,720.00	0.59000	4,720.00
0610	1210105 1,500.000 EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.	3.25000	4,875.00	3.25000	4,875.00	3.25000	4,875.00
0620	1211001 48,000.000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS s.f.	0.99000	47,520.00	0.99000	47,520.00	0.99000	47,520.00
0630	1220027 1,000.000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS s.f.	10.00000	10,000.00	18.00000	18,000.00	16.00000	16,000.00
0640	1806200 600.000 FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE hr	75.00000	45,000.00	125.00000	75,000.00	104.81000	62,886.00
BB	1						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) American Industries Inc.		(2) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		(3) Empire Paving, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0650	1806200-02 600.000						
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE						
BB	2						
Section Totals:			\$3,540,000.00		\$3,996,115.00		\$4,063,171.50
Contract Totals			\$3,540,000.00		\$3,996,115.00		\$4,063,171.50

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID		(4) Waters Construction Co., Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	0201001 (1.000)	12,000.00000	12,000.00				
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS						
0020	0202529 5,000.000	2.00000	10,000.00				
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT l.f.						
0030	0210820 5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00				
	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS) est.						
0040	0304002 45.000	159.00000	7,155.00				
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE c.y.						
0050	0404101 32.000	225.00000	7,200.00				
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING - PARTIAL DEPTH ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.						
0060	0406125 1,050.000	76.00000	79,800.00				
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE PATCH ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.						
0070	0406157 2,950.000	95.00000	280,250.00				
	PMA S0.25 ton						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Waters Construction Co., Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0080	0406158	27.000	106.00000	2,862.00			
	PMA S0.375	ton					
0090	0406159	10,000.000	92.00000	920,000.00			
	PMA S0.5	ton					
0100	0406172	55.000	140.00000	7,700.00			
	HMA S0.375	ton					
0110	0406178	172,500.000	5.00000	862,500.00			
	ULTRA-THIN BONDED HMA PAVEMENT (TYPE B) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0120	0406192	34,500.000	3.25000	112,125.00			
	POLYMER MODIFIED ASPHALT EMULSION (TYPE 1) ** See Special Provisions **	gal					
0130	0406194	64,000.000	0.75000	48,000.00			
	JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0140	0406195	4,200.000	3.00000	12,600.00			
	FILLING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0150	0406236	14,000.000	4.00000	56,000.00			
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal					
0160	0406275	86,700.000	1.86000	161,262.00			
	FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4") ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0170	0406277	305.000	87.00000	26,535.00			
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING SURFACE ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0180	0406286	550.000	39.00000	21,450.00			
	MILLING FOR PAVEMENT TRANSITIONS ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Waters Construction Co., Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0190	0406287	16,000.000	0.90000	14,400.00			
	RUMBLE STRIPS-AUTOMATED ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0200	0406314	125,000.000	0.55000	68,750.00			
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 5" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0210	0406315	48,000.000	0.86000	41,280.00			
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 7" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0220	0406316	8,000.000	1.08000	8,640.00			
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 9" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0230	0406600	19,000.000	3.40000	64,600.00			
	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton					
0240	0406702	87,300.000	1.45000	126,585.00			
	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEAL COAT, APPLIED ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0250	0406999	12,000.000	1.00000	12,000.00			
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0260	0520032	55.000	600.00000	33,000.00			
	ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE HEADER ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.					
0270	0520036	235.000	290.00000	68,150.00			
	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.					
0280	0520041	225.000	145.00000	32,625.00			
	PREFORMED JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0290	0601318	100.000	500.00000	50,000.00			
	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) Waters Construction Co., Inc.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0300 0707001 MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC) ** See Special Provisions **	245.000 s.y.	165.00000	40,425.00				
0310 0969062 CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	4.000 mo.	5,000.00000	20,000.00				
0320 0971001 MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	300,000.00000	300,000.00				
0330 0975004 MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	(1.000) LS	279,000.00000	279,000.00				
0340 0976002 BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	1,000.000 day	1.00000	1,000.00				
0350 0978002 TRAFFIC DRUM	150.000 ea.	30.00000	4,500.00				
0360 0980001 CONSTRUCTION STAKING	(1.000) LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
0370 0981100 42" TRAFFIC CONE	150.000 ea.	50.00000	7,500.00				
0380 1001001 TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING	15.000 l.f.	72.00000	1,080.00				
0390 1008901 REMOVE CONDUIT ** See Special Provisions **	45.000 l.f.	5.00000	225.00				
0400 1010060 CLEAN EXISTING CONCRETE HANDHOLE ** See Special Provisions **	11.000 ea.	400.00000	4,400.00				
0410 1014901 REMOVE CABLE ** See Special Provisions **	60.000 l.f.	7.00000	420.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Waters Construction Co., Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0420	1015001	30.000	6.00000	180.00			
	NO. 8 BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR	l.f.					
0430	1111201	(1.000)	2,700.00000	2,700.00			
	TEMPORARY DETECTION (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0440	1111202	(1.000)	2,700.00000	2,700.00			
	TEMPORARY DETECTION (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0450	1111203	(1.000)	2,700.00000	2,700.00			
	TEMPORARY DETECTION (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0460	1111204	(1.000)	2,700.00000	2,700.00			
	TEMPORARY DETECTION (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0470	1111420	6.000	5,300.00000	31,800.00			
	PIEZO CABLE SENSOR (TYPE 1) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0480	1111451	1,225.000	16.00000	19,600.00			
	LOOP DETECTOR SAW CUT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0490	1118012	(1.000)	600.00000	600.00			
	REMOVAL AND/OR RELOCATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0500	1130000	100.000	97.00000	9,700.00			
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day					
0510	1131002	100.000	130.00000	13,000.00			
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	day					
0520	1209114	120,000.000	0.15000	18,000.00			
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW	l.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Waters Construction Co., Inc.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0530	1209124	130,000.000	0.15000	19,500.00			
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE	l.f.					
0540	1209126	96,000.000	0.18000	17,280.00			
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" WHITE	l.f.					
0550	1209128	8,000.000	0.21000	1,680.00			
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8" WHITE	l.f.					
0560	1209131	1,500.000	1.09000	1,635.00			
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS	s.f.					
0570	1210101	65,000.000	0.40000	26,000.00			
	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0580	1210102	60,000.000	0.40000	24,000.00			
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0590	1210103	48,000.000	0.53000	25,440.00			
	6" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0600	1210104	8,000.000	0.65000	5,200.00			
	8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0610	1210105	1,500.000	3.57000	5,355.00			
	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.					
0620	1211001	48,000.000	1.09000	52,320.00			
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.					
0630	1220027	1,000.000	18.00000	18,000.00			
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	s.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Waters Construction Co., Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0640	1806200	600.000	133.00000	79,800.00			
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE		hr					
BB	1						
0650	1806200-02	600.000					
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE		hr					
BB	2						
Section Totals:			\$4,215,909.00				
Contract Totals			\$4,215,909.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum